
 

JASPAL KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

ACADEMIC SESSION (2022-23) 

S.NO  NAME OF THE HOLIDAY  DATE  DAY OF THE 

WEEK  

 1 RAM NAVMI  10 April 2022  Sunday  

 2 MAHAVIRJAYANTI/ 
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI   

14 April 2022  Thursday  

 3 GOOD FRIDAY   15 April 2022  Friday   

 4 ID-UL-FITR  3 May 2022  Tuesday   

 5 BUDH PURNIMA   16 May 2022  Monday  

 6 ID-UL-ZUHA  10 July 2022  Sunday   

 7 MUHARRAM   9 August 2022  Tuesday  

 8 RAKSHA BANDHAN   11 August 2022  Thursday  

 9 INDEPENDENCE DAY   15 August 2022  Monday  

 10 JANAMASHTAMI   19 August 2022  Friday  

 11 GANDHI JAYANTI   2 October 2022  Sunday  

 12 DUSSHERA   5 October 2022  Wednesday  

 13 VALMIKI JAYANTI 

ID- 

MILAD  9 October 2022  Sunday  

 14 DIWALI   24 October 2022  Monday  

 15 BHAI DUJ   26 October 2022  Wednesday  

 16 GURU NANAK 

JAYANTI 

 8 November 2022  Tuesday  

 17 CHRISTMAS   25 December 2022  Sunday  

 18 REPUBLIC DAY   26 January 2023  Thursday  

 19 MAHASHIVRATRI   18 February 2023  Saturday  

 20 HOLI   8 March 2023  Wednesday  

 21 RAMNAVAMI   30 March 2023  Thursday  
  


